
APARTMENTS TO LET.
' FURlflSHBP.
418 P 8T. S.V-MW»«11K 7-R. FUR. APT.,

or will board 2 or 3 refined adults; bast reference.Call Mrs. YOUNG.
APARTMENT KU KMSHKt). CHAMPLAINT
1424 K st. n.w..Fire rooms and bath; bargain
for summer months; longer leaaa if desired.
Apply H. N. TAPL1N. Southern building.

IMS RHODE ISLAND AVE. N.W..COMPLETElyfurntabed apartment; four rooms (kitchen),
bath; sleeping porch; southern and eastern exposure;convenient downtown location.

IFF THE IOWA. NEAR PARK.DEIightfullycool: well ventilated; south and west
exposure; extensive view of eity and surroundingcountry; nominal rent.

PNTIL OCT. 1.TWO ROOMS, BATH; FOURTH
fleer; expoeure south and east; elevator; tele*
phone; good view; no children; references;
ehenp to right tenant. 1415 Chapin st. n.w..
Wo. 48. 30*

1Mb S.W.. APT. 43.rt-RNISHED APT..
Jnly and August; four rooms and hath; ail
outpide rooms: overlooking Rock Creek Park;
elevator; electric lights. Col. 4386-J.

THRFfc LARC.E LtdHT ROOMS. WITll #AfH
and porch, in apt. house for the summer
months or longer. 120 11th st. n.e.. 3rd floor.

tub Toronto, dufont circl*.
Furnished apartments at SUMMER RATER.

2, 3 and 9 rooms with bathe.
CAFE. Phone North 104, Apt. 71.

: BLOCKS OP CONN. AVE. BRIDGE.HIGH:
cool; awnings; large back porch and yard; 6
»«"» K.»K fnntUkul 4nr rental

price
*

of unfurnished apartment. Phone,
ranch 7. West *1.

fowtaset corKTs. 14th and Fairmont
fa..Furnished apartments; rentals specially

reduced June 1 to September 15; apartmenta
by the day. week, month or vtar; both housekeepingand n»n-housekeeping; beautifully,
newly and tastefully furnished; silver, china,
glassware, table and bed linen included;
maid service: every modern convenience. If.
B. TOURNIER. Mgr. Phone Columbia 886.

t OR RENT FT'RNTSHen FLAT. CAPITOL
Hill; No. SOI D at. s.e.; 8 rooms and bath;
hot-water heat; rent. $20; overlooking Folger
Park; no children. Phona Lincoln 955. or applyto owner in store.

To SUBLET. JULY 1 TO OCT. 1.ATTRACTtvelyfurnished two-room, kircbenette-and-bath
apt.; very reasonable; high ground; roof
garden: cool. Apt. 57. the Mendota.

rURJflBHBD A.VP UWFlRSlSHBa

STONELEIGH COURT,
CONNECTICUT AVENUE AND L ST.
The finest two-room and bath apartment in

STONELEIGH COURT. FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED.by the year or for SHORTER
PERIOD. Very reasonable; all botel conveniences;restaurant a la carte or special table
d'hote service; breakfast, 60c; luncheon, 60c,
and dinner, $1.00.

Apply to Manager D. E. 8TEPHAN.

THB ONTARIO, APT. ,10.THREE ROOMS
and bath and kitchenette; summer reduction.
Phone Columbia $00.

AmyGordon,ApartmentSpecialist
I to 6 rooms- fur. and enfur.; month or year.

62s BOND BLDG. M. 417a.
THE "OAKLAND." 2006 COLUMBIA BOAD.

FIto and eeven rooms, a.m.!.
Apply at "Oakland." or to

OSCAR W. WHITE. Real Estate Trust bldg.
THE FARN8BOuO.

Florida ave. and Decatur at.
8. 8 and 4 rooms sod bath.
Furnished or unfurnished.
WILLARD COURTS,

NEW FIREPROOF BUILDING,
Cor. 17th and Wlllard sts. n.w.

2-room bachelor apt.: 2. 8. 4 and 5 room and
bath apartments; 2 room and bath, furnished;
ele. »nd switchboard service: cafe. Ph. N. 8827.

THE BERKSHIRE.
1412 Chapin st. .

2 rooms, kitchenette, bath, elevator, telePhone.$25.

THE WESTMORELAND.
California st.

T« furnished or unfurnished.
Summer rate*.

1 four-room apartment.
I six-room housekeeping apartment.

An excellent cafe in building.
Telephone N. 4134.

PWnJR51gHBB.
THE PARK.

121 13th at. n.e.
5 rooms and bath $30.00

DE FRANCIS.
926 L st. n.w.

4 rooms and bath $30.50

WALLI8,
1647 Lamont st. n.w.

5 rooms and bath $35.00
6 rooms and bath $40.00

NEW BLOOMFIELD.
3149 Mt. Pleasant st.

4 rooms and bath $30.00
1123 14th ST. N.W.

A W»WH« Mil hath eot AA

All the above apartments beat famished,
Janitor service, hot water.

GARDINER A DENT. INC..
Phone M. 4884. 717 14th n.w.

Tall or phone for our complete list.
5 ROOMS. BATH: LARGE PORCH; TARD;

first-floor front of small apartment house;
homelike: owner In charge. 1809 Kalorama
road: rerv reasonable at $32.50.
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